
 
 

For more information, email tlt@coppin.edu or call 410-951-2643 

    

 
 
 
 
 

 
Be More on the Ultra Train! During the Spring 2024 semester, we 
will offer multiple opportunities for faculty to learn Blackboard Ultra. Any faculty 
member, regardless of discipline, can join. Please read the descriptions below 
and register for the session you’d like to attend.  Registration required; space is 
limited. 
 

 

REGISTER HERE FOR ANY SESSION 

 
 
Self-Paced Online Course 
Our self-paced and asynchronous online course is designed to empower you with comprehensive 
knowledge of Ultra. This training covers key aspects such as Ultra Base navigation, fundamental 
principles of courses content building, effective grading strategies, insights into gradable items, a 
focus on accessibility considerations, and an exploration of the role of Artificial Intelligence in 
enhancing the learning experience.  

 
 
A new session begins each Monday.  The self-pace course on average takes 
20 hours to complete.  

 

• Monday, March 25, 2024 

• Monday, April 1, 2024 

• Monday, April 8, 2024 

• Monday, April 15, 2024 

• Monday, April 22, 2024 

• Monday, April 29, 2024 

• Monday, May 6, 2024 

• Monday, May 13, 2024 
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Questions? Please send us an e-mail at tlt@coppin.edu 

 

 

 

Daily Virtual Session Series  
 

Participants will meet for three days to learn Blackboard Ultra. This workshop curriculum was 

developed to be completed in sequential order as course concepts build throughout the program. 
With that in mind, participants must commit to attending each session of a series. 

 
1. Series 1: Monday, April 8; Wednesday, April 10; and Friday, April 12, 2024 | 1:00pm to 

3:00pm  
2. Series 2: Tuesday, May 28 to Thursday, May 30, 2024 | 10:00am-12:00pm  
3. Series 3: Tuesday, May 28 to Thursday, May 30, 2024 | 4:00pm-6:00pm 

 
Weekly Session Series (In-Person)  
Participants meet three times to learn Blackboard Ultra. Participants must commit to attending each 
session of a series. This workshop curriculum was developed to be completed in sequential order as 
course concepts build throughout the program. With that in mind, participants must commit to 

attending each session of a series. 
   

• Session One - Will meet on the following three dates: 
o Tuesday, April 2, 2024 | 10:00am to 12:00pm | STC 347  
o Tuesday, April 9, 2024 | 10:00am to 12:00pm | STC 347  
o Tuesday, April 16, 2024 | 10:00am to 12:00pm | STC 347  

 
• Session Two - Will meet on the following three dates: 

o Wednesday, April 3, 2024 | 1:00pm to 3:00pm | STC 347  
o Wednesday, April 10, 2024 | 1:00pm to 3:00pm | STC 347  
o Wednesday, April 17, 2024 | 1:00pm to 3:00pm | STC 347 

 
Evening Weekly Session Series (In-Person)  
Participants meet three times to learn Blackboard Ultra. Participants must commit to attending each 
session of a series. This workshop curriculum was developed to be completed in sequential order as 
course concepts build throughout the program. With that in mind, participants must commit to 
attending each session of a series. 
   

• Session Three - Will meet on the following three dates: 
o Thursday, April 4, 2024 | 4:00pm to 6:00pm | STC 347  
o Thursday, April 11, 2024 | 4:00pm to 6:00pm | STC 347  
o Thursday, April 18, 2024 | 4:00pm to 6:00pm | STC 347 

 


